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2015 Diverse Learning Environments Survey

ACE
Public Universities

906
2099
5009
Private Universities

172
1987
2675
5569
5753
7274
Public 4yr Colleges
142
2340
2696
4823
4851
5010
7500
Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges
199
646
652
1188
1191
1749
1809
1988
Other Religious 4yr Colleges
218

2yr Colleges
5826

List of Participating Institutions
INSTITUTION

Kansas State University
University of Akron Main Campus
University of California-Irvine

Pepperdine University
Wake Forest University
Texas Christian University
Azusa Pacific University
Biola University
University of San Diego

California State University-Chico
University of Pittsburgh-Johnstown
West Texas A & M University

California State University-Monterey Bay
California State University-San Marcos
California State University-Long Beach
Texas A & M University-Galveston

Mills College

Illinois Wesleyan University
Knox College

Simmons College
Springfield College

Colgate University
Nazareth College

Warren Wilson College

Point Loma Nazarene University

Rock Valley College

STATE

KS
OH
CA

CA
NC
TX
CA
CA
CA

CA
PA
TX
CA
CA
CA
TX
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