

## **2015** Diverse Learning Environments Survey

## **List of Participating Institutions**

	List of Farticipating institutions	
ACE	INSTITUTION	STATE
<b>Public Universities</b>		
906	Kansas State University	KS
2099	University of Akron Main Campus	ОН
5009	University of California-Irvine	CA
<b>Private Universities</b>		
172	Pepperdine University	CA
1987	Wake Forest University	NC
2675	Texas Christian University	TX
5569	Azusa Pacific University	CA
5753	Biola University	CA
7274	University of San Diego	CA
Public 4yr Colleges		
142	California State University-Chico	CA
2340	University of Pittsburgh-Johnstown	PA
2696	West Texas A & M University	TX
4823	California State University-Monterey Bay	CA
4851	California State University-San Marcos	CA
5010	California State University-Long Beach	CA
7500	Texas A & M University-Galveston	TX
Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges		
199	Mills College	CA
646	Illinois Wesleyan University	IL
652	Knox College	IL
1188	Simmons College	MA
1191	Springfield College	MA
1749	Colgate University	NY
1809	Nazareth College	NY
1988	Warren Wilson College	NC
Other Religious 4yr Colleges		
218	Point Loma Nazarene University	CA
2yr Colleges		
5826	Rock Valley College	IL
	·	